PRICE LIST







	Entry	Entry+	Bronze	Bronze+	Silver	Silver+	Gold	Gold+	Platinum	Platinum+
Free messages per month	10	20	40	70	100	150	200	250	300	350
Monthly Costs / Package	€55	€80	€130	€190	€255	€355	€445	€515	€590	€650
Price per extra message	€2.60	€2.50	€2.40	€2.30	€2.20	€2.10	€2.00	€1.90	€1.90	€1.90

- Minimum Contract of 3 months
- Minimum Package set up fee €75 plus VAT

- Terms and Conditions available on request
- All prices are subject to VAT

1 800 848 646

Kendlebell Fairview, Kandoy House, 2 Fairview Strand, D03 R8P3, Dublin 3, Ireland. **Tel:** 1 800 848 646 / +353 1 813 4500 **Fax:** 0818 332 988

Email: info@kbell.ie Web: www.kbell.ie



Call Transfer Fee

€35 a month fixed fee. Transfers to mobile may be subject to supplementary charges depending on call volume and duration

Online Diary Management

€30 a month fixed fee

Live Chat

Pricing on request

Business Address

€35 a month fixed fee (plus forwarding charges)

Outbound Calling

Pricing on request

1 800 848 646







Kendlebell Fairview, Kandoy House, 2 Fairview Strand, D03 R8P3, Dublin 3, Ireland.

Tel: | 800 848 646 / +353 | 813 4500 **Fax:** 0818 332 988

Email: info@kbell.ie Web: www.kbell.ie

Geographic Numbers (Ireland / UK)

€20 a month fixed rental plus charges (Information sheet available on request)

1800 / 0818 Numbers

€20 a month fixed rental plus charges (Information sheet available on request)

Take a Message (Holiday and Sickness Cover)

€50 per day (inclusive of 20 messages, €2.50 per extra message) Holiday and extended cover on request

Boardroom Rental

€40 per hour; €99 per half day; €179 per full day

24 hour / Out of hours service

Pricing on request

- Minimum Contract of 3 months
- Payment by Direct Debit Monthly in advance
- Terms and Conditions available on request
- All prices are subject to VAT